D
H
Y-TE
G
R
A
 S
Y

SEQUENCE VALVE
（HQ3H） SIZE 025 / 03 / 06
■Description of the model designation
ＨＱ３Ｈｰ*ｰＤ*（Ｅ）（Ｄ）（Ｋ）ー*
Nominal size  025B, 03, 06
With/without check valve
  No code: Without check valve
 K: With check valve
Drain type
  No code: Internal drain
 D: External drain
Pilot type
  No code: Internal pilot
 E: External pilot
Pressure adjustment range
  4: 0.7 to 7 MPa
  5: 3.5 to 14 MPa
  6: 10.5 to 21MPa
Construction    D: Direct type
Control port
  P: P port
  A: A port
  B: B port
Stack type
Max. operating pressure  3: 21 MPa
(025B: 25 MPa)
Sequence valve
● If back pressure is applied to the drain port, the setting pressure increases by the

A
SEQUENCE VALVE （HQ3H） SIZE 025 / 03 / 06
■Description of the model designation
ＨＱ３Ｈｰ*ｰＤ*（Ｅ）（Ｄ）（Ｋ）ー*
Nominal size  025B, 03, 06
With/without check valve
  No code: Without check valve
K: With check valve
Drain type
  No code: Internal drain
D: External drain
Pilot type
  No code: Internal pilot
E: External pilot
Pressure adjustment range
  4: 0.7 to 7 MPa
  5: 3.5 to 14 MPa
  6: 10.5 to 21MPa
Construction    D: Direct type
Control port
  P: P port
  A: A port
  B: B port
Stack type
Max. operating pressure  3: 21 MPa
(025B: 25 MPa)
Sequence valve
● If back pressure is applied to the drain port, the setting pressure increases by the